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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W73-1 788.22

㎡W73-2 218.78

㎡W73-3 801.87

㎡W73-4 196.19

㎡W73-5 218.31

㎡W73-6-1 223.06

㎡W73-6-2 553.22

㎡合計 2999.65

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W73-1 -96958.755 -2820.721

W73-2 -96960.186 -2823.362

W73-3 -96982.360 -2829.982

W73-4 -96984.999 -2828.554

W73-5 -97014.995 -2727.449

W73-6 -97013.574 -2724.806

W73-7 -96991.395 -2718.052

W73-8 -96988.752 -2719.473

W73-21 -96992.633 -2802.823

W73-22 -96994.889 -2795.219

W73-23 -97003.226 -2767.118

W73-24 -97005.251 -2760.293

W73-25 -97007.527 -2752.623

W73-26 -96981.241 -2744.825

W73-27 -96978.990 -2752.423

W73-28 -96976.946 -2759.321

W73-29 -96968.650 -2787.323

W73-30 -96966.367 -2795.030

W73-31 -96983.556 -2737.010

W73-32 -97009.836 -2744.838
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W73-1

W73-30 -96966.367 33.878 -2795.030 -17.897 -94689.764526 1735452.220051 286-30-12 89-58-43 26.794

W73-1 -96958.755 6.181 -2820.721 -28.332 -17434.466594 2747025.136031 241-33-46 135-03-34 3.004

W73-2 -96960.186 -23.605 -2823.362 -9.261 66644.918819 897996.129916 196-37-21 135-03-35 23.141

W73-3 -96982.360 -24.814 -2829.982 -5.191 70222.171102 503455.923183 151-34-25 134-57-04 3.001

W73-4 -96984.999 -10.273 -2828.554 27.159 29058.000605 -2634011.641067 106-31-29 134-57-04 26.839

W73-21 -96992.633 18.633 -2802.823 33.523 -52224.413408 -3251494.214112 16-31-29 90-00-00 27.398

合計 倍面積

面  積

1576.445998 -1576.445998 110.177

788.2229990 788.2229990



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W73-2

W73-21 -96992.633 -28.522 -2802.823 -0.189 79943.439023 18321.947190 106-31-29 90-00-00 7.932

W73-22 -96994.889 23.983 -2795.219 15.500 -67038.061653 -1503408.229234 16-44-52 90-13-23 27.401

W73-29 -96968.650 28.522 -2787.323 0.189 -79501.344445 -18317.416770 286-30-12 89-45-20 8.038

W73-30 -96966.367 -23.983 -2795.030 -15.500 67033.531233 1502966.134656 196-31-29 90-01-17 27.398

合計 倍面積

面  積

437.564157 -437.564157 70.769

218.7820787 218.7820787



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W73-3

W73-28 -96976.946 34.576 -2759.321 -20.205 -95406.740615 1959429.255427 286-30-12 89-58-43 29.205

W73-29 -96968.650 -17.943 -2787.323 -35.898 50012.412159 3480965.712725 196-44-52 90-14-40 27.401

W73-22 -96994.889 -34.576 -2795.219 20.205 96647.950292 -1959791.791752 106-31-29 89-46-37 29.312

W73-23 -97003.226 17.943 -2767.118 35.898 -49649.875835 -3482206.922402 16-31-29 90-00-00 27.412

合計 倍面積

面  積

1603.746001 -1603.746001 113.330

801.8730008 801.8730008



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W73-4

W73-23 -97003.226 -28.305 -2767.118 -0.972 78322.646398 94264.980282 106-31-29 90-00-00 7.119

W73-24 -97005.251 24.236 -2760.293 14.695 -66898.912609 -1425485.150213 16-40-57 90-09-28 27.415

W73-27 -96978.990 28.305 -2752.423 0.972 -77906.709850 -94241.428269 286-30-12 89-49-15 7.195

W73-28 -96976.946 -24.236 -2759.321 -14.695 66875.360596 1425069.213664 196-31-29 90-01-17 27.412

合計 倍面積

面  積

392.384535 -392.384535 69.141

196.1922677 196.1922677



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W73-5

W73-26 -96981.241 28.537 -2744.825 0.200 -78328.034995 -19373.127927 286-30-12 89-58-43 7.925

W73-27 -96978.990 -24.010 -2752.423 -15.469 66084.969817 1500124.365315 196-40-57 90-10-45 27.415

W73-24 -97005.251 -28.537 -2760.293 -0.200 78769.455218 19377.924151 106-31-29 89-50-32 8.001

W73-25 -97007.527 24.010 -2752.623 15.469 -66089.766041 -1500565.785538 16-31-29 90-00-00 27.418

合計 倍面積

面  積

436.623998 -436.623998 70.759

218.3119993 218.3119993



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W73-6-1

W73-26 -96981.241 -23.970 -2744.825 -15.613 65793.770744 1514153.234934 196-31-29 90-01-17 27.418

W73-25 -97007.527 -28.595 -2752.623 -0.014 78711.143299 1318.488177 106-31-29 90-00-00 8.120

W73-32 -97009.836 23.970 -2744.838 15.613 -65794.096536 -1514599.683630 16-35-15 90-03-46 27.421

W73-31 -96983.556 28.595 -2737.010 0.014 -78264.694603 -1318.162385 286-30-12 89-54-57 8.150

合計 倍面積

面  積

446.122903 -446.122903 71.109

223.0614519 223.0614519



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W73-6-2

W73-31 -96983.556 -21.084 -2737.010 -25.365 57707.069625 2459986.582591 196-35-15 90-05-03 27.421

W73-32 -97009.836 -31.439 -2744.838 9.562 86294.744819 -927562.196025 106-31-29 89-56-14 18.139

W73-5 -97014.995 -3.738 -2727.449 20.032 10195.651824 -1943416.214982 61-43-52 135-12-23 3.000

W73-6 -97013.574 23.600 -2724.806 9.397 -64306.756288 -911650.218142 16-56-16 135-12-24 23.185

W73-7 -96991.395 24.822 -2718.052 5.333 -67467.869214 -517241.957116 331-43-14 134-46-58 3.001

W73-8 -96988.752 7.838 -2719.473 -18.959 -21316.399023 1838777.561932 286-30-12 134-46-58 18.290

合計 倍面積

面  積

1106.441743 -1106.441743 93.036

553.2208719 553.2208719


